Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France

E AL FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
Trophée Garry Luquand

Essais libres
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
_ | Pass | 153 | 10:14.859] 4 | 215719 |
No 2 QUIRIE Timoty (Rg=13)
Pass 20 115.675 No 96 LUQUET Lowen (Rg=36)
Pass 51 3:39.706( 1 2:24.031|* Pass 63 4:05.544
Pass 86 5:58.601 2 2:18.895|* Pass 106 6:58.432 1 2:52.888|*
Pass 121 8:15.886| 3 2:17.285* Pass 150 9:55.578| 2 2:57.146
Pass 156 10:33.894 4 2:18.008 Pass 187 13:04.327 3 3:08.749
No 7 LAIGLE Thomas (Rg=25) No 114 CHIRON Lucas (Rg=7)
Pass 9 59.484 Pass 7 55.961
Pass 53 3:44.407| 1 2:44.923|* Pass 45 3:16.864| 1 2:20.903|*
Pass 89 6:15.273| 2 2:30.866 |* Pass 82 5:28.000( 2 2:11.136|*
Pass 130 8:52.582| 3 2:37.309 Pass 122 8:20.048| 3 2:52.048
Pass 176 11:45.929| 4 2:53.347 Pass 157 10:40.375| 4 2:20.327
No 12 VYVEY Matteo (Rg=10) No 167 MARQUIS Valentin (Rg=23)
Pass 4 49.775 Pass 26 1:26.009
Pass 41 3:07.117 1 2:17.342|* Pass 62 4:04.195 1 2:38.186|*
Pass 81 5:24.347| 2 2:17.230|* Pass 97 6:34.147| 2 2:29.952|*
Pass 115 7:38.021 3 2:13.674|* Pass 135 9:05.312| 3 2:31.165
Pass 151 10:04.826| 4 2:26.805 Pass 173 11:42.343| 4 2:37.031
No 15 MERTEN Alexandre (Rg=34) No 168 MINIERE Julien (Rg=29)
Pass 38 2:00.210 Pass 28 1:29.985
Pass 73 4:45114| 1 2:44.904 (* Pass 64 4:06.264| 1 2:36.279|*
Pass 114 7:33.938| 2 2:48.824 Pass 102 6:49.422| 2 2:43.158
Pass 159 10:48.690| 3 3:14.752 Pass 141 9:25.256| 3 2:35.834 |*
Pass 178 11:58.748| 4 2:33.492|*
No 21 PERRIER Luca (Rg=26)
Pass 19 114,566 No 169 CROSNIER Hugo (Rg=24)
Pass 55 3:52.022( 1 2:37.456 | * Pass 25 1:24.065
Pass 93 6:22.899| 2 2:30.877|* Pass 59 4:00.317| 1 2:36.252|*
Pass 132 9:00.001 3 2:37.102 Pass 99 6:37.272| 2 2:36.955
Pass 171 11:39.760| 4 2:39.759 Pass 136 9:07.473| 3 2:30.201 |*
Pass 183 12:17.323| 4 3:09.850
No 22 BOITTE Lucas (Rg=32)
Pass 37 158.149 No 186 PORTIER Loris (Rg=31)
Pass 74 4:50.549 1 2:52.400(* Pass 35 1:52.488
Pass 116 7:40.678| 2 2:50.129|* Pass 72 4:34.043| 1 2:41.555|*
Pass 155 10:24.309| 3 2:43.631|* Pass 109 7:10.153| 2 2:36.110|*
Pass 148 9:50.658| 3 2:40.505
No 23 ROZIER Tim (Rg=15) Pass 184 12:33.048| 4 2:42.390
Pass 36 1:54.400
Pass 70 4276051 1 233,205 No 191 TOUCHARD Antoine (Rg=8)
Pass 104 6:52.312| 2 2:24.707|* Pass 14 1:08.091
Pass 137 9:14.436| 3 2:22.124|* Pass 46 3:27.793| 1 2:19.702|*
Pass 172 11:41.049| 4 2:26.613 Pass 83 5:40.557| 2 2:12.764|*
Pass 118 7:56.814| 3 2:16.257
No 85 CLAIN Lenny (Rg=9) Pass 152 10:10.248| 4 2:13.434
Pass 17 1:11.559
Pass 48 3:30.993] 1 2:19.434]* No 196 QUIRICI Yoan (Rg=30)
Pass 84 5:44.381 2 2:13.388|* Pass 6 55.327
Pass 119 7:59.140| 3 2:14.759 Pass 47 3:30.347 1 2:35.020 | *
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Trophée Garry Luguand

Essais libres

Historique de la séance

[ Lieu Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]
| Pass | 162 | 11:08.139] 4 | 2:21.702[*
No 196 QUIRICI Yoan (Rg=30)
Pass 87 6:10.751] 2 2:40.404 No 448 FREMY Lucas (Rg=28)
Pass 128 8:50.913] 3 2:40.162 Pass 30 1:38.465
Pass 170 11:38.824| 4 2:47.911 Pass 69 4:26.564] 1 2:48.099]*
Pass 107 6:50.432| 2 2:32.868|*
No 201 MEGRET Kylian (Rg=12) Pass 143 9:32.366| 3 2:32.934
Pass 18 1:12.776 Pass 180 12:05.941| 4 2:33.575
Pass 50 3:35.603| 1 2:22.917
Pass 92 622 139 D) 2.46.446 No 524 PETITDIDIER Pablo (Rg=22)
Pass 133 9:01.304 3 2:39.165 Pass 12 1:04.922
Pass 164 11:17.967 4 2:16.663 Pass 52 3:42.289 1 2:37.367|*
Pass 88 6:13.809| 2 2:31.520]*
No 221 UJIDES Diego (Rg=18) Pass 125 8:41660| 3 2:27.851|
Pass 34 1:49.633 Pass 163 11:09.592| 4 2:27.932
Pass 68 4:22.857| 1 2:33.224
Pass 105 6:56.646] 2 2:33.789 No 631 PEREZ Sylvain (Rg=6)
Pass 140 9:20213] 3 2:23.567 Pass 10 1:00.766
Pass 181 12:08.704| 4 2:48.491 Pass 43 3:12.164| 1 2:11.398]*
Pass 78 5:21.260 2 2:09.096[*
No 278 BRY Jim (Rg=19) Pass 111 7:20672| 3 2:08.412]
Pass 31 1:43.646 Pass 145 9:41.005 4 2:11.333
Pass 67 4:22.032 1 2:38.386 Pass 179 12:03.148| 5 2:22.143
Pass 103 6:50.692] 2 2:28.660
Pass 139 9:18.080] 3 2:27.388 No 641 BOZEC Benjamin (Rg=33)
Pass 175 11:44.707| 4 2:26.627 Pass 33 1:47.027
Pass 71 4:30.758] 1 2:43.731|*
No 287 DELAPORTE Nicolas (Rg=20) Pass 17 7:50.917 2 3:20.159
Pass 27 1:27.483 Pass 160 10:54.013| 3 3:03.096
Pass 61 4:02.783 1 2:35.300
Pass 9% 6:35900] 2 2:33.126 No 666 AUBRY Jérémy (Rg=21)
Pass 134 9:02.672] 3 2:26.763 Pass 22 1:19.384
Pass 169 11:35.207| 4 2:32.535 Pass 54 3:50.221| 1 2:30.837]*
Pass 90 6:16.991| 2 2:26.770|*
No 325 LEQUERTIER Liam (Rg=16) Pass 129 851328 3 2.34.337
Pass 24 1:21.752 Pass 166 11:23.964| 4 2:32.636
Pass 57 3:54.841 1 2:33.089
Pass 91 6:17.527| 2 2:22.686 No 736 GUERBOIS Marc (Rg=5)
Pass 126 8:43419] 3 2:25.892 Pass 8 57.495
Pass 161 11:05.780| 4 2:22.361 Pass 42 3:00.212 1 2:11.717]*
Pass 79 5:221.998] 2 2:12.786
No 357 MARCHAL Lucas (Rg=27) Pass 112 7:30.383| 3 2:08.385|"
Pass 21 1:17.253 Pass 144 9:39.032 4 2:08.649
Pass 56 3:54.426| 1 2:37.173 Pass 177 11:55.401| 5 2:16.369
Pass 96 6:27.733] 2 2:33.307
Pass 131 858,791 3 2:31.058 No 742 DUVIVIER Valentin (Rg=17)
Pass 168 11:31.796] 4 2:33.005 Pass 32 1:44.490
Pass 66 4:20.975| 1 2:36.485*
No 432 LE DEUFF Valentin (Rg=14) Pass 100 6.44 504 2 2:23.549 |
Pass 23 1:20.340 Pass 149 9:51.693 3 3:07.169
Pass 58 3:56.108| 1 2:35.768 Pass 186 12:48.161| 4 2:56.468
Pass 94 6:23.766| 2 2:27.658
Pass 127 8:46.437| 3 2:22.671
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[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 745 BLANCHARD JULES (Rg=4)

Pass 11 1:02.137

Pass 44 3:13.663 1 2:11.526(*

Pass 80 5:22.964 2 2:09.301(*

Pass 113 7:31.082 3 2:08.118|*

Pass 147 9:43.638 4 2:12.556

Pass 182 12:10.715 5 2:27.077
No 824 NAUDIN Nathan (Rg=1)

Pass 3 45.260

Pass 39 2:53.139 1 2:07.879|**

Pass 76 5:02.849 2 2:09.710

Pass 108 7:07.544 3 2:04.695|**

Pass 138 9:15.198 4 2:07.654

Pass 165 11:22.779 5 2:07.581
No 826 COQUARD Romain (Rg=3)

Pass 29 1:36.537

Pass 65 4:20.215 1 2:43.678(*

Pass 95 6:26.724 2 2:06.509 |

Pass 124 8:37.359 3 2:10.635

Pass 158 10:44.230 4 2:06.871
No 914 CHIRON Nathan (Rg=11)

Pass 15 1:10.549

Pass 49 3:31.999 1 2:21.450(*

Pass 85 5:46.649 2 2:14.650|*

Pass 120 8:01.810 3 2:15.161

Pass 154 10:17.563 4 2:15.753
No 916 BRAUT Jesse (Rg=35)

Pass 13 1:06.585

Pass 60 4:02.232 1 2:55.647|*

Pass 101 6:48.661 2 2:46.429|*

Pass 146 9:41.850 3 2:53.189

Pass 185 12:40.830 4 2:58.980
No 969 GOUGEON Quentin (Rg=2)

Pass 5 53.608

Pass 40 3:04.376 1 2:10.768(*

Pass 77 5:10.220 2 2:05.844|*

Pass 110 7:15.436 3 2:05.216|*

Pass 142 9:27.089 4 2:11.653

Pass 174 11:42.602 5 2:15.513
No 972 DE SOUSA CARVALHO Evan (Rg=37)

Pass 16 1:10.953

Pass 75 4:55.730 1 3:44.777 *

Pass 123 8:27.343 2 3:31.613(*

Pass 167 11:25.132 3 2:57.789|*
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